Energie (ki)

Energie (kcal)

Vet totaal

Waarvan verzadigd vet
Koolhydraten totaal
Waarvan suikers
Voedingsvezel

Eiwit totaal

fout

Natrium

Vet meervoudig onverzadigd

Glutenbevattende granen
Schaaldieren

Ei

Vis

Finda's

Soja

Melk, inclusief lactose
Noten

Selderij

Mosterd

Sesamzaad

Sulfiet

Lupine

Weekdieren

0.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
2.9
2.0
0.2
0.2
0.0

Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
MNee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Mee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Mea

Mee



